CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Red River BBQ & Burger- Group Hot Entrees

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

ENTREE BOX LUNCHES

Two Meat Combo BBQ Plate Box Lunch

Your choice of 2 meats served your choice of 2 sides and a
jalapeno cheese cornbread muffin.

Three Meat Combo BBQ Box Lunch

Your choice of 3 meats served with pickles, onions, our famous
bar-b-que sauce, bread and your choice of 2 sides.

Grilled Veggie Plate Box Lunch

Skewered veggies of yellow onions, zucchini, squash, fresh bell
peppers, and mushrooms grilled to perfection, served with wild
rice, fresh green beans and freshly baked yeast roll.

SPUD BOX LUNCHES

Brisket Potato Box Lunch

$0

$0

$19.75

$21.75

$11.95



Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and BBQ
brisket.

Turkey Potato Box Lunch

Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and
smoked turkey.

Sausage Potato Box Lunch

Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and
regular or spicy sausage.

Smoked Chicken Potato Box Lunch

Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and
smoked chicken.

Pulled Pork Potato Box Lunch

Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and
pulled pork.

Grilled Chicken Potato Box Lunch

Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and
grilled chicken.

Two Meat Combo Potato Box Lunch

Baked Potato topped with butter, cheese, sour cream, and two
BBQ meats of your choice.

DESSERTS

Homemade Brownies
Each

Chocolate Chip Cookies

BEVERAGES

$16.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$14.99

$15.75

$2.75

$1.75



______ Coke (12 oz. can)
____ Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
______ Sprite (12 oz. can)
_______Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
_______ Bottled Water

Regular Iced Tea (Gallon)
Served with cups, ice, sweetener and lemons.

Sweetened Ice Tea (Gallon)
Served with cups, ice, sweetener and lemons.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with cups, ice, sweetener and lemons.

Coffee (Gallon)

ONLY FOR FULL SERVICE EVENTS (10 servings) Served
with cups, sweetener, creamer and a stir stick.

Bag of Ice

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$15

$1



